
 

 

 
 

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2019 Regular Meeting Schedule  
OPTION 2 – SIMILAR TO CURRENT CALENDAR, EXCEPT FEWER MEETINGS 

16 dates (14 @ 3 wk intervals; 2 @ 4 wk intervals) 
 

Regular meetings are open to the public and are held in the Stewart Auditorium at the 
VanHoose Education Center, 3332 Newburg Road. Meetings will be held at 7 p.m.  
 
 

Tuesday, January 15 
 
Tuesday, February 5 
 
Tuesday, February 26 
 
Tuesday, March 19 
 
Tuesday, April 9 

 
Tuesday, April 30 
 
Wednesday, May 22 
 
Tuesday, June 11 

 
Tuesday, July 9 

 
Tuesday, July 30 
 
Tuesday, August 20 
 
Tuesday, September 10 
 
Tuesday, October 1 

 
Tuesday, October 29 
 
Tuesday, November 19 

 
Tuesday, December 10 

 
 

 


